2008 McDonald’s SALAA Cross Country Championships

U6 Boys 500m

1. Luis Lawrie-Lattanzio
2. Cameron Pope

3. Myles Howard

U6 Girls 500m
1. Millie Russell

2.  Montana Stephenson
3. Rebecca Satchell

4. Nicolette Miller

5. Mikayla Statham

6. Imogen Hannaford

U7 Boys 750m

1. Harrison Jensen
2. Lachlan Barr

3. Caleb Tutton

4. James Gluyas

U7 Girls 750m
Brodie Ireland
Abbey Bennett
Lucie Spurling
Briony O'Hara
Emma Miller
Abbey Supple
Kailah Hannaford
Rhiannon Lovegrove
Elsie Potezny

. Maddison Richards

. Ruth Hall

U8 Boys
. Nick Taylor
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1000m

1
2. Harrison Pope

3. Nicholas Dallimore
4. Jadyn Elsworthy
5. Tobias Bracht

6. Daniel Carlin

7. Patrick Gayen

8. Zac Ross

9. Shane Satchell

10. Thomas Scroop
11. Henry Honner

12. Aiden Edwards-Neeson

13. Dylan Hutton
14. Brodie Statham
15. Owen Guthrie

U8 Girls 1000m
1.  Anneliese Schoof

2. Tayla Oates

3. Jessica Hahn

4. Rhiana Hooker
5. Jessica Quinn
6. Brittany Pitts

7. Brooke Johnson
8. Kelsey Lynch

9. Tayah Jacka
10. Hannah Garnish
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6:26.8

27" July 2008

U9 Boys 1500m
. Ryan Dorrian
Liam Lawlor
Bryce Penno
Maxwell Spurling
Haydn Nihill
Joshua Baker
Alistair Barr
Connor Lawlor
. Nathanial Hutton
10. Luke Hutton
11. Marcus Howard

U9 Girls

1. Bonnie Farries
Phoebe Matthews
Renae Bennett
Elinor Denyer
Hailey Brown
Rachel Dewing
Michaela Goodman
Chantelle Nicolaides
Kathryn Drayton

10 Boys 1500m
Joshua Beagley
Jordan Wiseman
Matthew Gluyas
Lachy Guerin
James Cartwright
Josiah Butler
Bailey O'Hara
Jesse Quinn
Dylan Pope

10. Isaac Tutton

11. Cooper Jaquillard

12. Daniel Janulis

13. Scott Habermann

14. Thomas Drage

15. Lucas Wagner

16. Denby Harding

17. Michael Nicolaides

U10 Girls 1500m
1. Jessica Oates

Kayla Higgins
3. Lauren Schroeder
4. Stephanie Pope
5. Julia Potezny
6
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Jessica Prior
Erin Dallimore
. Emily Satchell
9. Gemma Victory
10. Melissa Venus
11. India Stephenson
12. Sarah Victory
13. Ashleigh Fox
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6:31.2
6:45.5
6:59.3
7:06.5
7:08.6
7:21.0
7:36.3
7:38.1
8:24.0
9:07.7
9:17.9

7:21.4
7:29.1
7:43.1
8:04.7
8:14.4
8:52.6
8:54.8
9:34.2
9:53.5

6:15.6
6:24.8
6:32.1
6:34.7
6:38.9
6:45.0
6:46.9
7:12.2
7:21.1
7:24.1
7:37.2
7:38.2
7:49.4
7:58.3
8:02.4
8:56.8
9:44.8

6:38.9
6:42.5
6:43.0
6:43.3
7:30.9
7:42.9
7:53.0
8:16.5
8:23.2
8:40.0
9:19.0
9:28.0
9:47.5
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2008 McDonald’s SALAA Cross Country Championships
27" July 2008

U11 Boys 2000m
Ambrose Willoughby
Kane Bennett
Fraser Huggett

Kym Mclaren-Fels
Shaun Hahn

Aidan Lampe
Christopher Taylor
Henry Fairfield

. Troy Miller

10. Parker Brown

11. Jayden Willlans

12. Christopher Kent

U11 Girls 2000m
1. Courtney Jensen
2. Sarah Reynolds
3. Rebecca Venus
4. Jaimee Quinn
5. Tennay Brugess
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Isabel Lokan
Christine Gayen
Amy Higgins
. Amelia Honner
10. Zoe Lynch
11. Keah Wilson
12. Cody Neason
13. Linnea Tattersall
14. Laura Brooks
15. Ashlee Koske
16. Kidaan Zelleke

U12 Boys

Darien Penno
Damian Habermann
Luke Miln

Darian Wilson

Sam Fox

Jacob Tutton

Cam Rudge

Luke Hall

. Cameron Ireland

10. Declan Edwards-Neeson

U12 Girls 2000m
Jemma Potezny
Alexandra Manly
Kimberley Butler
Marta Hearne

Charlee Boxall

Naomi Dewing
Madeline Pope

Kizzy Grice

Eloise Lutz

2000m
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8:16.4
8:17.3
8:39.5
8:56.3
9:28.8
9:42.0
10:00.8
10:06.3
10:25.2
10:33.8
10:39.0
11:40.7

9:21.0

9:30.0

9:37.6

9:56.7

10:17.8
10:19.1
10:47.2
10:49.7
11:28.1
11:31.8
11:38.7
11:43.3
11:43.9
12:43.2
12:48.0
13:23.9

8:34.6
8:53.1
9:02.7
9:20.2
9:46.5
10:11.0
11:01.3
11:27.8
11:41.7
13:11.4

9:02.9
9:07.2
9:07.2
9:56.0
10:10.2
10:14.9
10:23.0
10:34.1
12:44.4
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U13 Boys 3000m
. Ben Cartwright

Sam Russell

Aiden Miller

Daniel Dreyer

Alex Haydon

Evan Lampe

13 Girls 3000m
Isobel Batt-Doyle
Rebecca Roesler
Lilli Willoughby
Demi Axford
Erin Randall
Danielle Crisford
Meaghan Price
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U14 Boys 3000m
1. Sebastian Bracht

2. Gerard Marrone

U14 Girls 3000m
1. Tessa Potezny
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Rebecca Copson

15 Boys 3000m
David Haydon
Morgan Lampe

Nathan Rudge

15 Girls
Molly Thackray
Nadia Manly
Imogen Batt-Doyle
Jessica Dennis

16 Boys
Andy Axford
Royce Liveley
Matt Axford
Kynan Lampe

U16 Girls
1. Rhiannon Vine

U17 Boys 3000m
1. Richard Frimpong
. Stephen Malycha

3000m
3000m
3000m
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3. Cash Davies
4. Sean Haydon
5. Ben Hall

6. Jared Hill

U17 Girls

1. Katie Thackray
2. Laura Dreyer

3000m

Champion Centres
Boys
Girls

H 12:29.7
GG 12:52.2
SH 13:19.7
En 13:32.0
G 14:23.0
BV 17:05.0
AE 12:54.0
BV 13:53.7
SC 14:23.6
H 14:24.0
N 16:47.8
SE 17:58.2
G 19:16.1
ED 13:32.9
G 14:54.4
H 12:04.7
AE 13:53.8
G 13:06.9
BV 13:40.1
TTG 18:58.9
G 13:26.6
BH 14:06.6
AE 14575
Ez 17:49.7
H 11:01.7
G 11:17.4
H 11:32.1
BV 13:53.6
HD 19:05.9
GG 12:20.2
G 12:37.4
GG 13:04.2
G 13:33.2
SE 14:08.5
G 14:11.3
G 13:06.8
En 14:46.9
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